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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

HARNIST 
BEURE 

Pascal 
Eddy 

164 
V 
S 

H 00:24:29 10 00:43:38 1 00:07:21 1 1 01:15:28 

SIMON François 61 V H 00:23:39 4 00:44:39 2 00:07:53 11 2 01:16:11 

EDELBLUTTE Gian Luca 13 C H 00:22:55 2 00:45:32 3 00:08:14 16 3 01:16:41 

LOURY Numa 7 S H 00:23:14 3 00:47:15 11 00:07:57 12 4 01:18:26 

VALENTIN Maxime 64 S H 00:24:29 9 00:46:29 6 00:08:15 17 5 01:19:13 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

FRANEY Mathieu 92 S H 00:24:03 5 00:47:54 15 00:08:06 13 6 01:20:03 

HAULTCOEUR 
PICARD 

Sylvain 
Pierre 

170 
C 
C 

H 00:26:16 25 00:46:23 4 00:07:30 5 7 01:20:09 

TORDEUX Christophe 96 V H 00:26:14 24 00:46:31 7 00:08:55 31 8 01:21:40 

LARUE Arnaud 58 S H 00:25:00 12 00:48:37 18 00:08:09 14 9 01:21:46 

GAGEAT Cyril 39 E H 00:24:58 11 00:48:21 17 00:08:54 29 10 01:22:13 

CENOUX Charly 73 E H 00:26:56 34 00:46:25 5 00:08:55 30 11 01:22:16 

VELUT 
LANERET 

Aurelien 
Alexandre 

162 
S 
S 

H 00:24:13 6 00:50:55 25 00:07:23 3 12 01:22:31 

DEFFEIN Eric 51 V H 00:26:27 28 00:47:50 13 00:09:04 36 13 01:23:21 

SELLIER 
CALMUS 

Damien 
Sébastien 

178 
S 
S 

H 00:24:22 7 00:51:44 33 00:07:22 2 14 01:23:28 

LEPRUN Timothé 52 S H 00:27:27 42 00:46:57 9 00:09:08 38 15 01:23:32 

DUMAS Mathieu 8 S H 00:27:09 40 00:47:06 10 00:09:21 49 16 01:23:36 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

SIMON Stephane 32 V H 00:25:08 13 00:49:48 21 00:09:02 34 17 01:23:58 

CLEMENCELLE David 70 S H 00:22:49 1 00:53:20 48 00:07:50 9 18 01:23:59 

MIGEVANT 
BERNIER 

Christophe 
Jerôme 

151 
V 
? 

H 00:26:17 26 00:49:50 22 00:07:52 10 19 01:23:59 

PREAU 
MORISSET 

Aurelien 
Gilles 

160 
S 
V 

H 00:28:52 57 00:46:48 8 00:08:20 19 20 01:24:00 

MARIE Emmanuel 87 V H 00:26:51 33 00:47:35 12 00:09:47 63 21 01:24:13 

BLACQUE 
BLACQUE 

Nicolas 
Alain 

169 
S 
V 

H 00:25:51 19 00:51:06 28 00:07:28 4 22 01:24:25 

BACOT Yannick 25 S H 00:25:55 21 00:50:59 26 00:08:45 26 23 01:25:39 

VILOLETTE  Dominique 44 V H 00:24:28 8 00:53:12 47 00:08:10 15 24 01:25:50 

BRETON Thierry 65 V H 00:26:13 23 00:51:26 32 00:08:20 18 25 01:25:59 

CALMUS Pascal 50 S H 00:25:45 17 00:51:17 29 00:09:21 50 26 01:26:23 

BOUTRON Yannick 76 V H 00:25:31 15 00:52:11 38 00:08:51 28 27 01:26:33 



 
 Classement 2011 

 

Page 4/24 

CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

HAULTCOEUR 
TRICRI 

Franck 
Jean-Marc 

171 
V 
V 

H 00:26:40 31 00:52:29 41 00:07:40 8 28 01:26:49 

BREUZARD Bertrand 83 V H 00:26:35 30 00:52:10 37 00:08:59 33 29 01:27:44 

PIMENTA 
PIMENTA 

Marc 
Daniel 

177 
S 
S 

H 00:25:41 16 00:54:44 54 00:07:33 6 30 01:27:58 

HOENEN Damien 75 E H 00:28:50 56 00:47:51 14 00:11:22 96 31 01:28:03 

BALLUT Jean-Claude 16 V H 00:25:52 20 00:53:00 44 00:09:17 44 32 01:28:09 

MICHEL Benoit 79 S H 00:27:05 38 00:51:50 34 00:09:43 60 33 01:28:38 

BRAC François 54 S H 00:26:59 36 00:52:16 39 00:09:32 57 34 01:28:47 

EDELBLUTTE Laurent 12 V H 00:29:31 67 00:49:23 20 00:09:57 70 35 01:28:51 

RIVIERE Emmanuel 97 V H 00:26:46 32 00:53:06 46 00:09:09 40 36 01:29:01 

DUFFAUT Jean 74 V H 00:28:56 58 00:50:32 23 00:10:01 73 37 01:29:29 

GERMAIN Jean-Pierre 71 V H 00:28:47 55 00:50:47 24 00:10:04 74 38 01:29:38 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

BONNEAU Laurent 45 V H 00:28:33 54 00:51:54 35 00:09:19 48 39 01:29:46 

SEURAT Laurent 59 V H 00:27:49 43 00:51:58 36 00:10:16 77 40 01:30:03 

ABRAHAM Stephane 6 V H 00:27:51 44 00:52:49 43 00:09:30 54 41 01:30:10 

GUILLET Jérémy 4 J H 00:27:56 45 00:51:00 27 00:11:24 99 42 01:30:20 

ROUBAUD Sacha 40 V H 00:26:03 22 00:55:42 63 00:08:37 23 43 01:30:22 

LOURY Claude 9 V H 00:26:57 35 00:54:11 51 00:09:19 47 44 01:30:27 

ROUGEOT Marc 1 V H 00:28:13 49 00:51:23 31 00:11:00 89 45 01:30:36 

LISION Jérôme 82 S H 00:26:25 27 00:55:08 58 00:09:10 42 46 01:30:43 

BONNIN Yannick 33 S H 00:25:48 18 00:56:10 65 00:08:48 27 47 01:30:46 

COLIN Jean-Charles 20 V H 00:25:23 14 00:56:39 70 00:08:58 32 48 01:31:00 

RONCELIN Xavier 15 S H 00:26:29 29 00:55:02 56 00:09:32 56 49 01:31:03 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

CONFOLENS Luc 10 V H 00:29:07 62 00:52:21 40 00:09:49 65 50 01:31:17 

MONTANDON 
MONTANDON 

Mike 
Catherine 

152 
V 
S 

M 00:33:56 101 00:48:18 16 00:09:51 67 51 01:32:05 

PONOT Thierry 88 V H 00:29:50 71 00:55:08 59 00:07:34 7 52 01:32:32 

DUGUET Stéphane 57 V H 00:27:01 37 00:56:36 69 00:09:10 41 53 01:32:47 

MENET Anthony 47 S H 00:29:42 70 00:53:01 45 00:10:48 83 54 01:33:31 

ROSCAMP Philippe 85 V H 00:29:53 73 00:52:47 42 00:10:58 88 55 01:33:38 

DESCHAMES Steven 48 C H 00:28:05 47 00:54:34 53 00:11:24 98 56 01:34:03 

CHEVILLON Lionel 77 V H 00:29:11 63 00:55:18 62 00:09:45 61 57 01:34:14 

ZACCARDI 
FOUILLOUX 

Mario 
Fabrice 

175 
V 
V 

H 00:29:21 66 00:56:22 66 00:08:43 25 58 01:34:26 

FOULON Thibault 67 S H 00:29:40 69 00:55:01 55 00:09:57 69 59 01:34:38 

GUILLET J. Michel 3 V H 00:27:08 39 00:58:00 77 00:09:34 59 60 01:34:42 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

ROUGEOT Gilles 5 V H 00:31:15 87 00:51:22 30 00:12:27 113 61 01:35:04 

MOUROT Stephane 36 V H 00:28:12 48 00:56:39 71 00:10:37 81 62 01:35:28 

CALMELET Pascal 37 V H 00:28:29 52 00:56:31 68 00:10:31 79 63 01:35:31 

CHAUVOT 
CHARBONNIER 

Sébastien 
Jean-Marie  

172 
S 
V 

H 00:32:08 95 00:54:17 52 00:09:08 37 64 01:35:33 

ESPANA Jean 95 V H 00:31:34 93 00:53:54 50 00:10:25 78 65 01:35:53 

BONACORSI 
DIDRON 

Antoine 
Carle 

154 
V 
? 

H 00:30:53 86 00:56:25 67 00:08:36 22 66 01:35:54 

CHAISY Benoit 27 S H 00:29:55 75 00:55:47 64 00:10:13 76 67 01:35:55 

WENNIMONT Alain 80 V H 00:27:23 41 00:58:55 82 00:09:48 64 68 01:36:06 

DELAITRE Olivier 29 S H 00:29:05 61 00:57:12 74 00:09:51 66 69 01:36:08 

MADELENAT Pascal 66 V H 00:31:44 94 00:53:37 49 00:10:58 87 70 01:36:19 

RATEAU Thierry 26 V H 00:29:54 74 00:57:12 73 00:09:24 53 71 01:36:30 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

LIEBERT Christophe 62 V H 00:31:17 88 00:55:16 61 00:10:43 82 72 01:37:16 

GOYON Arnaud 19 S H 00:29:16 65 00:58:00 76 00:10:01 72 73 01:37:17 

BONNEAU  Justine 46 S F 00:29:37 68 00:58:16 80 00:09:33 58 74 01:37:26 

BEULET 
AJJI 

Damien 
Kalid 

157 
V 
? 

H 00:30:30 81 00:58:05 78 00:09:03 35 75 01:37:38 

BORDAT Frédéric 38 S H 00:31:30 92 00:55:11 60 00:11:23 97 76 01:38:04 

LECESTRE 
DESPREZ 

Dominique 
Jérôme 

173 
V 
V 

H 00:28:31 53 01:00:45 86 00:09:17 45 77 01:38:33 

GOUSSOT Fabien 78 S H 00:30:39 83 00:56:58 72 00:11:08 92 78 01:38:45 

PIGEONNAT Damien 72 S H 00:29:01 59 00:59:58 83 00:10:31 80 79 01:39:30 

HARNIST 
DUBOCQ 

Aurelie 
Jean-Pierre 

163 
S 
V 

M 00:28:21 51 01:03:05 93 00:08:41 24 80 01:40:07 

LALOT Anthony 89 S H 00:29:14 64 01:02:24 91 00:09:53 68 81 01:41:31 

CANTIN Brice 69 C H 00:40:27 123 00:48:51 19 00:12:16 108 82 01:41:34 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

MINARD 
MINARD 

Muriel 
Sébastien 

174 
V 
V 

M 00:34:11 105 00:58:12 79 00:09:24 52 83 01:41:47 

GLAVIEUX 
BARBERIO 

Franck 
Bernard 

165 
V 
V 

H 00:30:31 82 01:02:56 92 00:08:35 21 84 01:42:02 

PETIT Sylvie 55 V F 00:30:14 78 01:02:01 89 00:10:09 75 85 01:42:24 

DE CAMPOS 
BUTTE 

Paula 
Jean-Luc 

158 
S 
? 

M 00:30:23 80 01:03:10 95 00:09:10 43 86 01:42:43 

TUFFEREAU 
SAULET 

Sylvie 
Hervé 

176 
V 
V 

M 00:36:50 116 00:55:04 57 00:10:50 85 87 01:42:44 

MARTIN Boris 31 S H 00:29:51 72 01:00:09 84 00:12:48 117 88 01:42:48 

VIVIEN Séverine 84 S F 00:34:14 106 00:57:54 75 00:11:33 100 89 01:43:41 

FLAMANT Thierry 34 V H 00:30:50 84 01:01:41 88 00:11:11 94 90 01:43:42 

GEOFFROY Yannick 81 V H 00:29:03 60 01:05:32 101 00:09:59 71 91 1:44:34 

ZANIN Alain 18 V H 00:33:25 99 01:00:42 85 00:11:42 101 92 01:45:49 

DUMONT Emmanuel 68 V H 00:32:30 97 01:03:06 94 00:11:54 106 93 01:47:30 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

RAPIN Laurent 42 V H 00:32:11 96 01:04:37 96 00:11:04 90 94 01:47:52 

LOURY 
LOURY 

Michel 
Pierre 

161 
V 
S 

H 00:38:11 121 00:58:54 81 00:11:09 93 95 01:48:14 

POURANTRY 
PROU 

Pierre-Julien 
Maxime 

168 
C 
C 

H 00:28:15 50 01:11:33 115 00:08:29 20 96 01:48:17 

GABRIELLE Luc 49 V H 00:34:41 109 01:01:03 87 00:13:04 119 97 01:48:48 

CORBIN Dominique 56 V H 00:33:58 103 01:05:39 102 00:10:53 86 98 01:50:30 

MAILLY  Aurore 43 S F 00:30:15 79 01:10:42 112 00:09:47 62 99 01:50:44 

PIMOLLE Charles 60 V H 00:30:51 85 01:09:21 107 00:11:07 91 100 01:51:19 

FONTANGE Didier 93 V H 00:34:43 110 01:05:07 99 00:12:22 109 101 01:52:12 

CHEVALIER Marie 94 V F 00:34:44 111 01:05:01 98 00:12:28 114 102 01:52:13 

HABERT Benjamin 30 S H 00:35:47 113 01:04:44 97 00:12:15 107 103 01:52:46 

DUFOUR Pascal 23 V H 00:31:26 91 01:11:04 113 00:11:49 104 104 01:54:19 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

PIGNOL Cédric 86 V H 00:31:24 90 01:11:10 114 00:11:45 102 105 01:54:19 

POUGOL Sebastien 22 V H 00:30:12 77 01:12:20 117 00:11:48 103 106 01:54:20 

RICHARD Pierric 41 S H 00:39:54 122 01:02:24 90 00:12:38 116 107 01:54:56 

DURNERIN Henri 17 V H 00:36:56 117 01:05:40 103 00:12:26 112 108 01:55:02 

BAUDET Pascal 35 V H 00:34:21 108 01:10:07 110 00:10:48 84 109 01:55:16 

PATRICE Alain 11 V H 00:37:47 119 01:05:08 100 00:12:25 111 110 01:55:20 

FRANEY Stéphane 90 V H 00:33:41 100 01:09:10 106 00:13:01 118 111 01:55:52 

DESSAMA Patrick 63 V H 00:35:31 112 01:08:24 105 00:12:29 115 112 01:56:24 

ROBLIN 
TARDIVON 

Carole 
Véronique 

155 
V 
V 

F 00:31:19 89 01:15:37 119 00:09:30 55 113 01:56:26 

VIEREN 
GENDOT 

Loic 
Christopher 

166 
S 
S 

H 00:32:33 98 01:14:53 118 00:09:22 51 114 01:56:48 

SAUVION Olivier 53 V H 00:33:56 102 01:10:31 111 00:12:23 110 115 01:56:50 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

CRINQUAND 
CHAUFFOURNAIS 

Jean-Michel 
Jerôme 

153 V H 00:30:08 76 01:17:59 120 00:09:09 39 116 01:57:16 

COUTURIER Chrystelle 91 S F 00:34:05 104 01:11:47 116 00:11:50 105 117 01:57:42 

DENISE Fabrice 14 V H 00:35:54 115 01:09:31 108 00:13:40 121 118 01:59:05 

VASSENT Frédéric 28 V H 00:35:53 114 01:09:57 109 00:13:34 120 119 01:59:24 

DAFONSELA Antoine 2 V H 00:37:48 120 01:07:38 104 00:14:52 122 120 02:00:18 

WOJTASZEK 
PESNEL 

Christine 
François 

159 
V 
S 

M 00:37:08 118 01:19:10 121 00:11:12 95 121 02:07:30 

COLIN  Nadège 21 S F 00:27:58 46 A A A A A A 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

SIMON François 61 V H 00:23:39 4 00:44:39 2 00:07:53 11 1 01:16:11 

EDELBLUTTE Gian Luca 13 C H 00:22:55 2 00:45:32 3 00:08:14 16 2 01:16:41 

LOURY Numa 7 S H 00:23:14 3 00:47:15 11 00:07:57 12 3 01:18:26 

VALENTIN Maxime 64 S H 00:24:29 9 00:46:29 6 00:08:15 17 4 01:19:13 

FRANEY Mathieu 92 S H 00:24:03 5 00:47:54 15 00:08:06 13 5 01:20:03 

TORDEUX Christophe 96 V H 00:26:14 24 00:46:31 7 00:08:55 31 6 01:21:40 

LARUE Arnaud 58 S H 00:25:00 12 00:48:37 18 00:08:09 14 7 01:21:46 

GAGEAT Cyril 39 E H 00:24:58 11 00:48:21 17 00:08:54 29 8 01:22:13 

CENOUX Charly 73 E H 00:26:56 34 00:46:25 5 00:08:55 30 9 01:22:16 

DEFFEIN Eric 51 V H 00:26:27 28 00:47:50 13 00:09:04 36 10 01:23:21 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

LEPRUN Timothé 52 S H 00:27:27 42 00:46:57 9 00:09:08 38 11 01:23:32 

DUMAS Mathieu 8 S H 00:27:09 40 00:47:06 10 00:09:21 49 12 01:23:36 

SIMON Stephane 32 V H 00:25:08 13 00:49:48 21 00:09:02 34 13 01:23:58 

CLEMENCELLE David 70 S H 00:22:49 1 00:53:20 48 00:07:50 9 14 01:23:59 

MARIE Emmanuel 87 V H 00:26:51 33 00:47:35 12 00:09:47 63 15 01:24:13 

BACOT Yannick 25 S H 00:25:55 21 00:50:59 26 00:08:45 26 16 01:25:39 

VILOLETTE Dominique 44 V H 00:24:28 8 00:53:12 47 00:08:10 15 17 01:25:50 

BRETON Thierry 65 V H 00:26:13 23 00:51:26 32 00:08:20 18 18 01:25:59 

CALMUS Pascal 50 S H 00:25:45 17 00:51:17 29 00:09:21 50 19 01:26:23 

BOUTRON Yannick 76 V H 00:25:31 15 00:52:11 38 00:08:51 28 20 01:26:33 

BREUZARD Bertrand 83 V H 00:26:35 30 00:52:10 37 00:08:59 33 21 01:27:44 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

HOENEN Damien 75 E H 00:28:50 56 00:47:51 14 00:11:22 96 22 01:28:03 

BALLUT Jean-Claude 16 V H 00:25:52 20 00:53:00 44 00:09:17 44 23 01:28:09 

MICHEL Benoit 79 S H 00:27:05 38 00:51:50 34 00:09:43 60 25 01:28:38 

BRAC François 54 S H 00:26:59 36 00:52:16 39 00:09:32 57 26 01:28:47 

EDELBLUTTE Laurent 12 V H 00:29:31 67 00:49:23 20 00:09:57 70 27 01:28:51 

RIVIERE Emmanuel 97 V H 00:26:46 32 00:53:06 46 00:09:09 40 28 01:29:01 

DUFFAUT Jean 74 V H 00:28:56 58 00:50:32 23 00:10:01 73 29 01:29:29 

GERMAIN Jean-Pierre 71 V H 00:28:47 55 00:50:47 24 00:10:04 74 30 01:29:38 

BONNEAU Laurent 45 V H 00:28:33 54 00:51:54 35 00:09:19 48 31 01:29:46 

SEURAT Laurent 59 V H 00:27:49 43 00:51:58 36 00:10:16 77 32 01:30:03 

ABRAHAM Stephane 6 V H 00:27:51 44 00:52:49 43 00:09:30 54 33 01:30:10 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

GUILLET Jérémy 4 J H 00:27:56 45 00:51:00 27 00:11:24 99 34 01:30:20 

ROUBAUD Sacha 40 V H 00:26:03 22 00:55:42 63 00:08:37 23 35 01:30:22 

LOURY Claude 9 V H 00:26:57 35 00:54:11 51 00:09:19 47 36 01:30:27 

ROUGEOT Marc 1 V H 00:28:13 49 00:51:23 31 00:11:00 89 37 01:30:36 

LISION Jérôme 82 S H 00:26:25 27 00:55:08 58 00:09:10 42 38 01:30:43 

BONNIN Yannick 33 S H 00:25:48 18 00:56:10 65 00:08:48 27 39 01:30:46 

COLIN 
Jean-
Charles 

20 V H 00:25:23 14 00:56:39 70 00:08:58 32 40 01:31:00 

RONCELIN Xavier 15 S H 00:26:29 29 00:55:02 56 00:09:32 56 41 01:31:03 

CONFOLENS Luc 10 V H 00:29:07 62 00:52:21 40 00:09:49 65 42 01:31:17 

PONOT Thierry 88 V H 00:29:50 71 00:55:08 59 00:07:34 7 43 01:32:32 

DUGUET Stéphane 57 V H 00:27:01 37 00:56:36 69 00:09:10 41 44 01:32:47 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

MENET Anthony 47 S H 00:29:42 70 00:53:01 45 00:10:48 83 45 01:33:31 

ROSCAMP Philippe 85 V H 00:29:53 73 00:52:47 42 00:10:58 88 46 01:33:38 

DESCHAMES Steven 48 C H 00:28:05 47 00:54:34 53 00:11:24 98 47 01:34:03 

CHEVILLON Lionel 77 V H 00:29:11 63 00:55:18 62 00:09:45 61 48 01:34:14 

FOULON Thibault 67 S H 00:29:40 69 00:55:01 55 00:09:57 69 49 01:34:38 

GUILLET J. Michel 3 V H 00:27:08 39 00:58:00 77 00:09:34 59 50 01:34:42 

ROUGEOT Gilles 5 V H 00:31:15 87 00:51:22 30 00:12:27 113 51 01:35:04 

MOUROT Stephane 36 V H 00:28:12 48 00:56:39 71 00:10:37 81 52 01:35:28 

CALMELET Pascal 37 V H 00:28:29 52 00:56:31 68 00:10:31 79 53 01:35:31 

ESPANA Jean 95 V H 00:31:34 93 00:53:54 50 00:10:25 78 54 01:35:53 

CHAISY Benoit 27 S H 00:29:55 75 00:55:47 64 00:10:13 76 55 01:35:55 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

WENNIMONT Alain 80 V H 00:27:23 41 00:58:55 82 00:09:48 64 56 01:36:06 

DELAITRE Olivier 29 S H 00:29:05 61 00:57:12 74 00:09:51 66 57 01:36:08 

MADELENAT Pascal 66 V H 00:31:44 94 00:53:37 49 00:10:58 87 58 01:36:19 

RATEAU Thierry 26 V H 00:29:54 74 00:57:12 73 00:09:24 53 59 01:36:30 

LIEBERT Christophe 62 V H 00:31:17 88 00:55:16 61 00:10:43 82 60 01:37:16 

GOYON Arnaud 19 S H 00:29:16 65 00:58:00 76 00:10:01 72 61 01:37:17 

BONNEAU Justine 46 S F 00:29:37 68 00:58:16 80 00:09:33 58 62 01:37:26 

BORDAT Frédéric 38 S H 00:31:30 92 00:55:11 60 00:11:23 97 63 01:38:04 

GOUSSOT Fabien 78 S H 00:30:39 83 00:56:58 72 00:11:08 92 64 01:38:45 

PIGEONNAT Damien 72 S H 00:29:01 59 00:59:58 83 00:10:31 80 65 01:39:30 

LALOT Anthony 89 S H 00:29:14 64 01:02:24 91 00:09:53 68 66 01:41:31 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

CANTIN Brice 69 C H 00:40:27 123 00:48:51 19 00:12:16 108 67 01:41:34 

PETIT Sylvie 55 V F 00:30:14 78 01:02:01 89 00:10:09 75 68 01:42:24 

MARTIN Boris 31 S H 00:29:51 72 01:00:09 84 00:12:48 117 69 01:42:48 

VIVIEN Séverine 84 S F 00:34:14 106 00:57:54 75 00:11:33 100 70 01:43:41 

FLAMANT Thierry 34 V H 00:30:50 84 01:01:41 88 00:11:11 94 71 01:43:42 

GEOFFROY Yannick 81 V H 00:29:03 60 01:05:32 101 00:09:59 71 72 1:44:34 

ZANIN Alain 18 V H 00:33:25 99 01:00:42 85 00:11:42 101 73 01:45:49 

DUMONT Emmanuel 68 V H 00:32:30 97 01:03:06 94 00:11:54 106 74 01:47:30 

RAPIN Laurent 42 V H 00:32:11 96 01:04:37 96 00:11:04 90 75 01:47:52 

GABRIELLE Luc 49 V H 00:34:41 109 01:01:03 87 00:13:04 119 76 01:48:48 

CORBIN Dominique 56 V H 00:33:58 103 01:05:39 102 00:10:53 86 77 01:50:30 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

MAILLY Aurore 43 S F 00:30:15 79 01:10:42 112 00:09:47 62 78 01:50:44 

PIMOLLE Charles 60 V H 00:30:51 85 01:09:21 107 00:11:07 91 79 01:51:19 

FONTANGE Didier 93 V H 00:34:43 110 01:05:07 99 00:12:22 109 80 01:52:12 

CHEVALIER Marie 94 V F 00:34:44 111 01:05:01 98 00:12:28 114 81 01:52:13 

HABERT Benjamin 30 S H 00:35:47 113 01:04:44 97 00:12:15 107 82 01:52:46 

DUFOUR Pascal 23 V H 00:31:26 91 01:11:04 113 00:11:49 104 83 01:54:19 

PIGNOL Cédric 86 V H 00:31:24 90 01:11:10 114 00:11:45 102 84 01:54:19 

POUGOL Sebastien 22 V H 00:30:12 77 01:12:20 117 00:11:48 103 85 01:54:20 

RICHARD Pierric 41 S H 00:39:54 122 01:02:24 90 00:12:38 116 86 01:54:56 

DURNERIN Henri 17 V H 00:36:56 117 01:05:40 103 00:12:26 112 87 01:55:02 

BAUDET Pascal 35 V H 00:34:21 108 01:10:07 110 00:10:48 84 88 01:55:16 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

PATRICE Alain 11 V H 00:37:47 119 01:05:08 100 00:12:25 111 89 01:55:20 

FRANEY Stéphane 90 V H 00:33:41 100 01:09:10 106 00:13:01 118 90 01:55:52 

DESSAMA Patrick 63 V H 00:35:31 112 01:08:24 105 00:12:29 115 91 01:56:24 

SAUVION Olivier 53 V H 00:33:56 102 01:10:31 111 00:12:23 110 92 01:56:50 

COUTURIER Chrystelle 91 S F 00:34:05 104 01:11:47 116 00:11:50 105 93 01:57:42 

DENISE Fabrice 14 V H 00:35:54 115 01:09:31 108 00:13:40 121 94 01:59:05 

VASSENT Frédéric 28 V H 00:35:53 114 01:09:57 109 00:13:34 120 95 01:59:24 

DAFONSELA Antoine 2 V H 00:37:48 120 01:07:38 104 00:14:52 122 96 02:00:18 

COLIN Nadège 21 S F 00:27:58 46 A A A A A A 
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CLASSEMENT RELAIS 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

HARNIST 
BEURE 

Pascal 
Eddy 

164 
V 
S 

H 00:24:29 10 00:43:38 1 00:07:21 1 1 01:15:28 

HAULTCOEUR 
PICARD 

Sylvain 
Pierre 

170 
C 
C 

H 00:26:16 25 00:46:23 4 00:07:30 5 2 01:20:09 

VELUT 
LANERET 

Aurelien 
Alexandre 

162 
S 
S 

H 00:24:13 6 00:50:55 25 00:07:23 3 3 01:22:31 

SELLIER 
CALMUS 

Damien 
Sébastien 

178 
S 
S 

H 00:24:22 7 00:51:44 33 00:07:22 2 4 01:23:28 

MIGEVANT 
BERNIER 

Christophe 
Jerôme 

151 
V 
? 

H 00:26:17 26 00:49:50 22 00:07:52 10 5 01:23:59 

PREAU 
MORISSET 

Aurelien 
Gilles 

160 
S 
V 

H 00:28:52 57 00:46:48 8 00:08:20 19 6 01:24:00 

BLACQUE 
BLACQUE 

Nicolas 
Alain 

169 
S 
V 

H 00:25:51 19 00:51:06 28 00:07:28 4 7 01:24:25 

HAULTCOEUR 
TRICRI 

Franck 
Jean-Marc 

171 
V 
V 

H 00:26:40 31 00:52:29 41 00:07:40 8 8 01:26:49 

PIMENTA 
PIMENTA 

Marc 
Daniel 

177 
S 
S 

H 00:25:41 16 00:54:44 54 00:07:33 6 9 01:27:58 

MONTANDON 
MONTANDON 

Mike 
Catherine 

152 
V 
S 

M 00:33:56 101 00:48:18 16 00:09:51 67 10 01:32:05 
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CLASSEMENT RELAIS 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

ZACCARDI 
FOUILLOUX 

Mario 
Fabrice 

175 
V 
V 

H 00:29:21 66 00:56:22 66 00:08:43 25 11 01:34:26 

CHAUVOT 
CHARBONNIER 

Sébastien 
Jean-Marie  

172 
S 
V 

H 00:32:08 95 00:54:17 52 00:09:08 37 12 01:35:33 

BONACORSI 
DIDRON 

Antoine 
Carle 

154 
V 
? 

H 00:30:53 86 00:56:25 67 00:08:36 22 13 01:35:54 

BEULET 
AJJI 

Damien 
Kalid 

157 
V 
? 

H 00:30:30 81 00:58:05 78 00:09:03 35 14 01:37:38 

LECESTRE 
DESPREZ 

Dominique 
Jérôme 

173 
V 
V 

H 00:28:31 53 01:00:45 86 00:09:17 45 15 01:38:33 

HARNIST 
DUBOCQ 

Aurelie 
Jean-Pierre 

163 
S 
V 

M 00:28:21 51 01:03:05 93 00:08:41 24 16 01:40:07 

MINARD 
MINARD 

Muriel 
Sébastien 

174 
V 
V 

M 00:34:11 105 00:58:12 79 00:09:24 52 17 01:41:47 

GLAVIEUX 
BARBERIO 

Franck 
Bernard 

165 
V 
V 

H 00:30:31 82 01:02:56 92 00:08:35 21 18 01:42:02 

DE CAMPOS 
BUTTE 

Paula 
Jean-Luc 

158 
S 
? 

M 00:30:23 80 01:03:10 95 00:09:10 43 19 01:42:43 

TUFFEREAU 
SAULET 

Sylvie 
Hervé 

176 
V 
V 

M 00:36:50 116 00:55:04 57 00:10:50 85 20 01:42:44 

LOURY 
LOURY 

Michel 
Pierre 

161 
V 
S 

H 00:38:11 121 00:58:54 81 00:11:09 93 21 01:48:14 
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CLASSEMENT RELAIS 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F 
Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
CAP1 

Temps VTT 
Place 
VTT 

Temps 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

POURANTRY 
PROU 

Pierre-Julien 
Maxime 

168 
C 
C 

H 00:28:15 50 01:11:33 115 00:08:29 20 22 01:48:17 

ROBLIN 
TARDIVON 

Carole 
Véronique 

155 
V 
V 

F 00:31:19 89 01:15:37 119 00:09:30 55 23 01:56:26 

VIEREN 
GENDOT 

Loic 
Christopher 

166 
S 
S 

H 00:32:33 98 01:14:53 118 00:09:22 51 24 01:56:48 

CRINQUAND 
CHAUFFOURNAIS 

Jean-Michel 
Jerôme 

153 
V 
V 

H 00:30:08 76 01:17:59 120 00:09:09 39 25 01:57:16 

WOJTASZEK 
PESNEL 

Christine 
François 

159 
V 
S 

M 00:37:08 118 01:19:10 121 00:11:12 95 26 02:07:30 
2 
 

 

 


